Stanthorpe Bridge Club

THURSDAY (1-MAR-18)

Place Pr No Player Names

Margaret Warren / Brough Warren
Joy Newman / Hilary Richardson
Mary Bathersby / Dell Reeves
Keith Barnett / Margaret Brooks
Lynn Simmers / Violet Huggett

g A W F P
R W N O O

Cat

Score

31.00
31.00
24.00
23.00
11.00

Compscore2W7

%

64.58%
64.58%
50.00%
47.92%
22.92%

Green

Points

0.16
0.16

HANDICAP WINNERS:1st JOY NEWMAN - HILARY RICHARDSON, 2nd MARGARET WARREN - BROUGH WARREN,
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