Stanthorpe Bridge Club Compscore2W7

THURSDAY (1-MAR-18)

Pla	ce	Pr No	Player Names	Cat	Score	%	Green Points
1	=	6	Margaret Warren / Brough Warren		31.00	64.58%	0.16
1	=	5	Joy Newman / Hilary Richardson		31.00	64.58%	0.16
3		2	Mary Bathersby / Dell Reeves		24.00	50.00%	
4		3	Keith Barnett / Margaret Brooks		23.00	47.92%	
5		1	Lynn Simmers / Violet Huggett		11.00	22.92%	

HANDICAP WINNERS:1st JOY NEWMAN - HILARY RICHARDSON, 2nd MARGARET WARREN - BROUGH WARREN,